Rangliste Bikerennen Arbon vom 26.03.2016

HERREN4

Rang Nr Name
1. 285 Neff Markus
2. 19  Winder Rudi
3. 275 Widmer Andy
4. 283 Rohner Urs
5. 299 Marquart Simon
6. 298 Haubensak Eugen
7. 224  Gehrig Karl
8. 160 Sonderegger Sepp
9. 310 Spescha Sepp
10. 258 Zillig Kurt
1. 146 Bachmann Erwin
12. 325 Helbing Mario

Jg
1963
1963

1960
1966
1963

1962
1954
1959
1964

1965
1966

1965

Ort

Thal
Widnau

Altstatten
Hefenhofen
Kriessern

Schoénenberg A.d.
Thur

Frasnacht
Altstatten

Chur

Amriswil
Bitschwil

Gockhausen

Team

RV Altenrhein

bsk Graf Mtb Team
RV Altenreihn

bskGraf MTB Team
fehr-velos.ch

bsk Graf mtb Team
VC Altstatten

Fehr-Velos

Krapf Bike Wave Rv
Arbon

bsk Graf RV
Altenrhein
Bundicycling / ESV
Chur

fehr-velos

Motorama Holenstein
Race Team

Chalbli- Bike

08:17.2
08:16.7

08:51.2
09:12.6
09:19.3

09:08.4

09:11.9

09:29.6

09:41.2

09:36.0
09:58.1

10:276

2

07:53.2
08:12.6

08:21.0
08:53.8
08:52.1

08:57.1

09:05.2

09:10.7

09:02.3

09:09.4
09:39.0

09:56.2

3

08:08.8
08:08.7

08:28.3
08:50.2
08:58.3

09:01.9

09:128

09:00.1

09:01.2

09:16.8
09:517

10:03.1

4

08:05.4
08:10.8

08:27.3
08:356
08:52.7

09:19.4

09:01.2

09:02.7

09:01.2

09:02.7
09:37.4

10:16.0

5

08:11.6
08:14.9

08:25.8
08:46.9
08:49.1

08:58.1

08:59.6

09:02.2

09:07.6

09:32.3
09:354

Gesamt

40:36.1
41:03.7

42:336
44:19.1
44:515

45:248
45:30.6
45:452
45:534

46:37 4
48:417

(40:43.0)



